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RecordingGBA*

Seller

Buyer

PUTZ, JON

115 HULL

02-06-426-003

PRAIRIE TWP-R 912-001-460

Inspected
1900
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 1/2 Story Frame

5
Below Normal
55 No

530

374 0/0/0
None

4
1 1,286

600
0 $2,820

$16,690
$0

$19,510 2008-457
$10,000

D000
1/11/2008

7,200.00
650

E
WILTAMUTH, JED/AMANDA
PUTZ, JON

MCGEE, NEIL JOHN III

1645 155TH

02-31-100-007

PRAIRIE TWP-R 912-003-100

Estimated
1870
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 1/2 Story Frame

5+10
Normal
50 No

0

630 0/0/0
None

4
1.5 2,167

0
0 $21,430

$52,760
$0

$74,190 2008-3264
$14,000

D000
9/19/2008

110,206.80
1,096

E
GREGSON, ROGER L JR/AMY D
MCGEE, NEIL JOHN III

TERPSTRA, DEREK

1570 RIVER

13-01-276-001

E DES M TWP-R 904-001-36C

Inspected
1977
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4-10
Below Normal
25 No

0

1,088 0/0/0
None

2
1 1,088

720
0 $20,610

$52,610
$0

$73,220 2008-2679
$24,400

D000
8/1/2008

62,726.40
0

E
GOEMAAT, ARLENE
TERPSTRA, DEREK

BROOKS, PAMELA J

118 SHORT

02-05-300-006

PRAIRIE TWP-R 912-001-23A

Estimated
1870
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 2 Story Frame

5+10
Below Normal
55 No

880

880 0/0/0
None

5
1.5 1,760

0
0 $13,940

$38,410
$0

$52,350 2008-1148
$40,500

D000
3/6/2008

71,438.40
0

E
HOUSEHOLD FINANCE INDUSTRIAL LOAN COMPANY
BROOKS, PAMELA J

JONES, TRAVIS E/DWAYNE E

2678 133RD

03-23-200-007

UNION TWP-R 916-002-260

Inspected
1930
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 1/2 Story Frame

4
Above Normal
40 No

816

816 0/0/0
None

3
1 1,677

0
0 $15,550

$76,240
$0

$91,790 2008-2482
$42,000

D000
6/4/2008

158,122.80
290

E
U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
JONES, TRAVIS E/DWAYNE E

*GBA is calculated using all buildings.
A

= Appraised;    = Board of Review;    = State Equalized;    = Exempt
EB X
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RUSSELL, DONALD L/BARBARA J

2573 285TH

15-03-200-010

HARRISN TWP-MHR 906-001-140

Inspected
1973
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied Mfd Home (Double)

4
Observed
25 Yes

0

1,344 0/0/0
None

3
2 1,344

1,200
0 $15,460

$59,890
$0

$75,350 2008-2397
$73,000

D000
7/11/2008

27,878.40
0

E
SHIPMAN, RICHARD/NANCY J
RUSSELL, DONALD L/BARBARA J

MELAND, JOIE D/SHANA M

310 BROADWAY

07-07-306-008

ADAMS TWP-R 901-001-600

Inspected
1925
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4
Normal
45 No

780

780 0/0/0
3/4 Finished

3
1 780

384
0 $10,360

$50,420
$0

$60,780 2008-1652
$75,000

D000
4/30/2008

63,162.00
0

E
PLANTS, MICHAEL
MELAND, JOIE D/SHANA M

NEWPORT, JACK L/JULIE M

203 WILSON

07-07-301-007

ADAMS TWP-R 901-001-420

Inspected
1920
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4
Normal
50 Yes

949

949 0/0/0
None

2
1.25 949

1,020
624 $7,930

$46,020
$0

$53,950 2008-2384
$75,000

D000
6/26/2008

26,571.60
0

E
CLAYWORTH, DALE F/PHYLLIS L
NEWPORT, JACK L/JULIE M

HERSHEY, BRYON E/LONG, CONNIE L

2129 220TH

06-36-376-002

MADISON TWP-R 909-003-250

Inspected
1920
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4
Observed
20 Yes

0

840 0/0/0
None

2
1 840

576
0 $18,140

$60,020
$0

$78,160 2008-1629
$81,500

D000
5/12/2008

36,154.80
0

E
STREET, CHARLES BRIAN/THERESA A
HERSHEY, BRYON E/LONG, CONNIE L

MYERS, CHAD/WATKINS, BRANDILYNN

2822 HWY 23

16-18-326-010

CEDAR TWP-R 903-002-420

Inspected
1899
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4-5
Below Normal
55 Yes

1,046

1,046 0/0/0
3/4 Finished

3
1 1,046

1,200
0 $12,630

$42,290
$0

$54,920 2008-3324
$84,500

D000
9/26/2008

39,639.60
0

E
DAVIS, ROGER B
MYERS, CHAD/WATKINS, BRANDILYNN

*GBA is calculated using all buildings.
A

= Appraised;    = Board of Review;    = State Equalized;    = Exempt
EB X
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KITZMAN, CORY S

2677 248TH

11-14-400-023

SPRNG CRK TWP-R 915-002-890

Inspected
1983
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4-5
Normal
15 No

0

720 0/0/0
None

2
1.25 720

0
528 $27,050

$69,730
$0

$96,780 2008-1048
$89,000

D000
3/19/2008

48,351.60
0

E
VANEKEREN, DANNY/BARBARA
KITZMAN, CORY S

HEFFELFINGER, JERI A

1515 220TH

05-36-300-003

BLK OAK TWP-R 902-003-170

Inspected
1940
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 1/2 Story Frame

4-10
Normal
45 Yes

824

824 0/0/0
None

4
1.25 1,401

576
0 $28,560

$54,490
$0

$83,050 2008-2986
$90,000

D000
7/29/2008

113,256.00
0

E
REDDING, DANNY L/LAURIE LYNN
HEFFELFINGER, JERI A

KRUSEMARK, CYNTHIA K

3390 235TH

12-24-200-011

WHITE OAK TWP-R 918-002-580

Inspected
1984
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4
Normal
14 Yes

1,248

1,248 700/0/0
None

4
2 1,248

0
576 $14,710

$119,910
$0

$134,620 2008-112
$92,500

D000
1/3/2008

105,415.20
0

E
DUGGER, CLYDE/LORETTA
KRUSEMARK, CYNTHIA K

WOLVER, RYAN R/ANGELA L

2126 HWY 63

06-36-177-003

MADISON TWP-R 909-003-160

Inspected
1958
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4
Normal
35 No

560

1,120 0/0/0
None

2
1 1,120

0
440 $29,120

$68,350
$0

$97,470 2008-2413
$92,700

D000
7/10/2008

121,096.80
0

E
VANWEELDEN, HENRY/GRACE
WOLVER, RYAN R/ANGELA L

MORNING VIEW FARMS INC

1883 235TH

10-09-200-014

GARFIELD TWP-R 905-001-330

Inspected
1920
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4-5
Normal
50 Yes

1,320

1,320 0/0/0
None

3
1.25 1,320

0
231 $20,380

$56,520
$0

$76,900 2008-2104
$93,299

D000
6/8/2008

50,094.00
0

E
DENADEL, ROBERT L/TERRY L
MORNING VIEW FARMS INC

*GBA is calculated using all buildings.
A

= Appraised;    = Board of Review;    = State Equalized;    = Exempt
EB X
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VANBAALE, JOSHUA M/STERK, TERESA K

135 PEORIA WEST

01-22-201-003

RICHLAND TWP-R 913-002-100

Inspected
1936
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Brick

4
Above Normal
40 No

978

978 0/0/0
1/4 Finished

2
1 978

576
0 $7,800

$61,960
$0

$69,760 2008-1957
$93,500

D000
5/19/2008

13,503.60
0

E
WATERBECK, BRETT ALLEN
VANBAALE, JOSHUA M/STERK, TERESA K

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATI

1119 110TH

01-08-100-006

RICHLAND TWP-R 913-001-380

Estimated
1880
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 2 Story Frame

4-5
Very Good
40 Yes

884

884 0/0/0
None

4
1.5 1,832

0
0 $29,120

$74,460
$0

$103,580 2008-1679
$103,242

D000
4/22/2008

127,630.80
64

E
NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

BERRIER, DEBBIE L

2010 275TH

10-35-100-004

GARFIELD TWP-R 905-004-850

Estimated
1997
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4+5
Normal
5 Yes

0

1,176 0/0/0
None

2
1 1,176

0
1,624 $26,470

$83,830
$0

$110,300 2008-3681
$122,000

D000
10/24/2008

107,593.20
0

E
HOVLAND, SHIRLEY
BERRIER, DEBBIE L

SNYDER, CHRISTOPHER J/JENNIFER L

2290 LINCOLN

10-01-453-003

LINCOLN TWP-R 908-001-700

Refused
1977
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied Split Level Frame

4+10
Above Normal
14 Yes

1,336

1,336 600/0/0
None

4
2.5 1,336

0
0 $11,980

$99,410
$0

$111,390 2008-3006
$124,500

D000
8/20/2008

15,000.00
0

E
KUNTZ, JEFFERY B
SNYDER, CHRISTOPHER J/JENNIFER L

VANMAANEN, LEROY/RUTH

1559 105TH

01-01-200-010

RICHLAND TWP-R 913-001-010

Inspected
1981
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4+5
Normal
16 Yes

1,144

1,144 750/0/0
None

3
2.5 1,200

624
280 $20,720

$116,590
$0

$137,310 2008-1094
$130,000

D000
3/26/2008

63,162.00
56

E
DEJONG, KENNETH/ARENE
VANMAANEN, LEROY/RUTH

*GBA is calculated using all buildings.
A

= Appraised;    = Board of Review;    = State Equalized;    = Exempt
EB X



Mahaska County Assessors Office
Residential Sales Report Wed, December 17, 2008 1:43 PM Page 5

Occupancy

Street Address

Deed - (C)ontract

Parcel Number

Map Area Route Map

Location - Class

Year Built

Entry Status

Building Style

Building Grade

Condition

Phy. Depr. %

Base Area

Addtn Area

Bsmt Area

Cntrl A/C

Bsmt Finish SF

Attic Finish

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Att. Gar Area

Det. Gar Area

Lot Area SF SE  Impr

SE  Land

SE  Bldg

SE  Total

Sale Date

Sale Code

Sale Amount

RecordingGBA*

Seller

Buyer

BUCHANAN, TITUS W

2609 HWY 23

15-02-300-007

HARRISON TWP-R 906-001-100

Inspected
1885
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 2 Story Frame

4
Observed
25 Yes

756

768 0/0/0
None

3
2 2,196

0
576 $25,760

$118,550
$0

$144,310 2008-3322
$134,000

D000
9/27/2008

255,261.60
660

E
VANENGLEHOVEN, BRAD A
BUCHANAN, TITUS W

APPLEGET, MICHAEL A/CHERYL A

2532 HWY 92

11-15-300-005

SPRNG CRK TWP-R 915-003-040

Estimated
1962
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4+5
Normal
30 Yes

1,344

1,344 700/0/0
None

3
2.5 1,344

0
528 $34,780

$95,040
$0

$129,820 2008-2748
$137,800

D000
8/1/2008

73,616.40
0

E
BRUBAKER, RICHARD JOHN/LINDA ANN
APPLEGET, MICHAEL A/CHERYL A

DERONDE, BRENT M/GEORGINA

1969 SUFFOLK

10-22-201-007

GARFIELD TWP-R 905-002-940

Inspected
1900
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 2 Story Frame

4+5
Observed
25 Yes

672

672 0/0/0
None

3
2 1,632

2,208
0 $20,270

$117,050
$0

$137,320 2008-3232
$138,000

D000
9/12/2008

45,738.00
288

E
CRILE, BRIAN J/DARCY L
DERONDE, BRENT M/GEORGINA

SCHROEDER, JARED LEE/WADSLEY, NICOL

1043 260TH

09-19-377-006

SCOTT TWP-R 914-002-650

Inspected
1974
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4
Normal
20 Yes

1,152

1,152 600/0/0
None

5
2 1,152

0
780 $23,110

$86,980
$0

$110,090 2008-3058
$141,500

D000
8/19/2008

186,872.40
0

E
KLOBNAK, TIM/DEANNA
SCHROEDER, JARED LEE/WADSLEY, NICOLE LEANN

HOL, PHILIP D

2017 175TH

06-11-100-005

MADISON TWP-R 909-001-500

Inspected
1979
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

4+10
Below Normal
20 Yes

1,992

1,992 0/0/0
None

3
2 1,992

0
576 $25,760

$141,740
$0

$167,500 2008-724
$175,000

D000
2/29/2008

251,341.20
0

E
SCHINKEL, WILLIAM D
HOL, PHILIP D

*GBA is calculated using all buildings.
A

= Appraised;    = Board of Review;    = State Equalized;    = Exempt
EB X
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SPIELBAUER, BRIAN J/JENNIFER R

2530 OSBURN

11-21-151-001

SPRNG CRK TWP-R 915-003-830

Estimated
1988
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3-10
Normal
11 Yes

1,414

1,414 1000/0/0
None

5
3 1,414

0
576 $35,840

$143,750
$0

$179,590 2008-2323
$182,500

D000
6/30/2008

91,476.00
0

E
FARBER, ROBERT R/MELINDA A
SPIELBAUER, BRIAN J/JENNIFER R

BETTIS, ADAM/TRACY

3331 QUEENS

15-35-151-003

HARRISON TWP-R 000-000-000

Info From Owner
2005
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3
Normal
2 Yes

1,492

1,492 800/0/0
None

4
3 1,492

0
528 $32,760

$179,570
$0

$212,330 2008-1824
$196,500

D000
5/22/2008

191,664.00
0

E
HUGEN, JANET K
HILLMANN, JOHN L

BETTIS, ADAM/TRACY

3331 QUEENS

15-35-151-003

HARRISON TWP-R 000-000-000

Info From Owner
2005
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3
Normal
2 Yes

1,492

1,492 800/0/0
None

4
3 1,492

0
528 $32,760

$179,570
$0

$212,330 2008-3130
$199,500

D000
8/27/2008

191,664.00
0

E
HILLMANN, JOHN L
BETTIS, ADAM/TRACY

BOYD, DIXIE L

2440 NEWPORT

11-17-252-001

SPRNG CRK TWP-R 915-003-480

Inspected
1978
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3+5
Normal
18 Yes

1,636

1,636 1350/0/0
None

3
3.25 1,636

1,248
722 $35,390

$187,820
$0

$223,210 2008-803
$214,000

D000
2/18/2008

79,714.80
0

E
MCDOWELL, BRUCE E/LINDA L
BOYD, DIXIE L

RENAUD, THOMAS WAYNE

1367 310TH

13-15-400-006

JEFFERSON TWP-R 000-000-000

Estimated
2006
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3
Normal
2 Yes

900

900 0/0/0
Fully Finished

3
2 1,560

0
576 $17,640

$164,840
$0

$182,480 2008-1178
$220,000

D000
4/14/2008

265,716.00
660

E
ROZENBOOM, COREY A/MELINDA S
RENAUD, THOMAS WAYNE

*GBA is calculated using all buildings.
A

= Appraised;    = Board of Review;    = State Equalized;    = Exempt
EB X
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Seller

Buyer

EICKMAN, TIMOTHY R/MICHELE L

3335 QUEENS

15-35-151-006

HARRISON TWP-R 906-003-120

Inspected
1985
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3
Normal
13 Yes

0

1,334 0/0/0
3/4 Finished

3
2 2,246

0
672 $32,760

$187,610
$0

$220,370 2008-3610
$228,000

D000
10/15/2008

188,614.80
624

E
STEFANIK, ANDREW J/LYNN M
EICKMAN, TIMOTHY R/MICHELE L

JANSEN, BRYCE D/LINDA

1315 HWY 163

05-22-100-004

BLK OAK TWP-R 902-002-190

Inspected
1979
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3+10
Very Good
7 Yes

1,584

1,584 1175/0/0
None

3
3 1,584

0
528 $27,380

$197,470
$0

$224,850 2008-2201
$245,000

D000
6/20/2008

56,628.00
0

E
NIELSON, LYNETTE A
JANSEN, BRYCE D/LINDA

TIBBITTS, STEVEN

2288 LYNNDALE

10-01-451-006

LINCOLN TWP-R 908-001-580

Estimated
1991
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3
Normal
9 Yes

1,530

1,530 1200/0/0
None

4
3.5 1,530

576
656 $50,400

$189,780
$0

$240,180 2008-2055
$251,000

D000
6/12/2008

234,788.40
0

E
UTTERBACK, ALZADA
TIBBITTS, STEVEN

DEJONG, MARK A/RUTH L

2555 OSBURN

11-20-426-002

SPRNG CRK TWP-R 915-003-730

Inspected
1996
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3
Normal
5 Yes

1,414

1,414 1000/0/0
None

3
2.75 1,414

1,120
636 $34,270

$187,910
$0

$222,180 2008-2473
$264,000

D000
6/27/2008

54,885.60
0

E
OLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
DEJONG, MARK A/RUTH L

DEJONG, MARK A/RUTH L

2555 OSBURN

11-20-426-002

SPRNG CRK TWP-R 915-003-730

Inspected
1996
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3
Normal
5 Yes

1,414

1,414 1000/0/0
None

3
2.75 1,414

1,120
636 $34,270

$187,910
$0

$222,180 2008-2472
$264,000

D000
6/14/2008

54,885.60
0

E
VANKOOTEN, BRADLEY D/LORI K
OLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

*GBA is calculated using all buildings.
A

= Appraised;    = Board of Review;    = State Equalized;    = Exempt
EB X
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Occupancy

Street Address

Deed - (C)ontract

Parcel Number

Map Area Route Map

Location - Class

Year Built

Entry Status

Building Style

Building Grade

Condition

Phy. Depr. %

Base Area

Addtn Area

Bsmt Area

Cntrl A/C

Bsmt Finish SF

Attic Finish

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Att. Gar Area

Det. Gar Area

Lot Area SF SE  Impr

SE  Land

SE  Bldg

SE  Total

Sale Date

Sale Code

Sale Amount

RecordingGBA*

Seller

Buyer

MAHONEY, MICHAEL/KIMBERLY L

2679 MILLRIDGE

11-30-400-028

SPRNG CRK TWP-R 000-000-000

Estimated
2005
RURAL/RESIDENTIAL
Single-Family / Owner Occupied 1 Story Frame

3+10
Normal
2 Yes

1,998

1,998 1500/0/0
None

5
4.25 1,998

0
1,148 $45,920

$253,880
$0

$299,800 2008-2622
$343,500

D000
7/28/2008

293,158.80
0

E
BAMBROOK, DARIN JOE/JANE M
MAHONEY, MICHAEL/KIMBERLY L

*GBA is calculated using all buildings.
A

= Appraised;    = Board of Review;    = State Equalized;    = Exempt
EB X


